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Feb. 17 Sat  Jamboree – Harr. Central  V/V Away  TBA 
        
Feb. 24 Sat  Classic – Gulfport   V/V Away  TBA 
     
Mar. 1  Thurs  D’Iberville    JV/V Away  5:00/6:30 
Mar. 6  Tues  Harrison Central  JV/V Home  5:30/6:45 
Mar. 8  Thurs  Biloxi    JV/V Home  5:30/6:45 
Mar. 10 Sat  TBA       V Sportsplex TBA 
Mar. 15 Thurs  **Vancleave   JV/V Away  5:30/6:45 
Mar. 17 Sat  PRC     V/V Away  10:00/12:00 
Mar. 20 Tues  **East Central  JV/V Home  5:30/6:45 
Mar. 27 Tues  **Bay High   JV/V Home  5:00/6:30 
Mar. 29 Thurs  **Moss Point   JV/V Away  5:00/6:30 
Mar. 31 Sat  **Vancleave   JV/V Home  10:00/11:30 
Apr. 5  Thurs  **East Central  JV/V Away  5:00/6:30 
Apr. 10 Tues  **Bay High   JV/V Away  5:00/6:30 
Apr. 12 Thurs  **Moss Point  JV/V Home  5:00/6:30 
Apr. 13 Friday  Biloxi    JV/V Away  5:30/7:00 
 
 
Apr. 20-21  Fri – Sat  Play In Round 
Apr. 24-26  Tues – Thurs  1st Round Playoffs 
Apr. 30-May 1  Mon - Tues  2nd Round Playoffs 
May 4-5  Fri - Sat  South State Championship 
May 10-12  Thurs - Sat  State Championship 
 
**Denotes District Games 
Bold Denotes Home Games 
 
Head Coach:  Dennis Hough 
Assistant Coach: Josef Smith 
  
 


